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AREZZO EQUESTRIAN CENTRE
TAPPA FINALE PROGETTO SPORT

Cavaliere

MARIALAURA DI IORIO
CARLOTTA SACCHETTI
LUDOVICA CAMERLENGO
MARTINA BIZZOCOLI
RICCARDO GIROLAMI
ALFREDO NEGRI ARNOLDI
MARIA SOLE TABARINI
CAMILLA SALVATORI
DILETTA BERGAMIN
BENEDETTA PIVA
ISABELLA MANDOLINI
GIULIA MARANI
LORENZO LOMBARDI
NICOLAS LEO
ANASTASIA MILLETTI
GIULIA CELLOT

MARTINA ANDREETTA
SILVIA SERAFINI
ALESSANDRO MASSIMO BERTONI
PIETRO VOGHERA

MARIA VICTORIA CELSI
MARTINA PUGGELLI
VERONICA COLOMBO
FEDERICA VINCENTI
GIULIA CELIC

Livello 2

Arezzo 17-18 ottobre 2020

CLASSIFICA FINALE

Reg,
TOSC
LOMB
PIEM
LOMB
EMIL
LAZI
PIEM
LAZI
VENE
VENE
MARC
EMIL
PIEM
LOMB
LAZI
VENE
VENE
LAZI
LIGU
PIEM
TOSC
TOSC
LOMB
TOSC
FRIU

Finale
28,4
29,2
31,4
31,4
31,7
32,3
32,3
32,4
331
33,6
37,2
37,6
37,7
38,5
38,9
38,9
43,6
51,0
55,0
56,9
64,7
69,2
500,0
500,0
500,0
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Totale
28,4
29,2
31,4
31,4
31,7
32,3
32,3
32,4
33,1
33,6
37,2
37,6
37,7
38,5
38,9
38,9
43,6
51,0
55,0
56,9
64,7
69,2
500,0
500,0
500,0



